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BAD RAMSACH QUELLHOTEL

durchatmen am Wisenberg

Room Rates 2020

Room

Single Occupancy Double Occupancy

Quellhotel Berg
25 m?, balcony, double bed

Quellhotel Tal
25 m?, balcony, double bed

Waldruhe Tal
15 m2, balcony, single bed (120 cm)

CHF 120to 180 CHF 95t0 125

CHF 150to 210 CHF 110to 140

CHF  90to 150

Rates are quoted per person and night including breakfast buffet and access to the
fitness area. All rates include VAT, outside parking and internet access. Excluding
guest taxes. No reduction for services not purchased.



N4 Good To Know
e

BAD RAMSACH QUELLHOTEL

durchatmen am Wisenberg Half board per guest CHF 45
full board per guest CHF 80
Additional bed per night for children aged 3 to 7 years CHF 25
Additional bed per night for children aged 8 to 12 years CHF 40
Additional bed per night for children aged 13 to 16 years CHF 60
Additional bed per night for adults CHF 85
Dog per night CHF 15

Check-in/Check-out

Check-in from 1.30 pm, Check-out until 11 am. If you wish to use your room a bit
longer (fee-based) ask our reservation team. You can deposit your luggage until your
departure at our front desk.

Mobility Ticket

An e-ticket for Tarifverbund Nordwestschweiz (2nd class) and an attractive guest
pass are included in the guest tax of CHF 3.50 per guest and night.

Bad Ramsach Quellhotel BALANCE FAMILIE
Ramsachstrasse 40, Hafelfingen, CH-4448 Laufelfingen das Gute leben
T+ 416228515 15, hotel@badramsach.ch, www.badramsach.ch www.balancefamilie.ch



